Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 16.04.2022

U11 Cross (w)

Rang
1.

2.

Nooaso»

Nr
38

9

13
10
264
11
14

Name
Boesch Ella (2013, Dornbirn)

Loher Malin (2013, Montlingen)

Kelemen Lotta (2012, Roggwil)
Thalmann Anna (2012, Steinach)
Oswald Elena (2012, Sommeri)
Duplain Lea (2013, Steinach)
Hugelshofer Marie (2013, Steinach)

Team

RV Dornbirn /
BikeWorks

Ostschweizdruck
Cycling Team

Jugi Sommeri

03:17.7

03:11.0

03:37.2
03:318
04:27.0
04:33.1
05:04.4

2
03:454

03:46.3

04:03.1
03:56.9
05:245
05:19.3
05:306

3
03:328

03:39.1

04:078
03:57.9
05:226
05:23.1
05:26.1

4
03:36.4

04:12.4

04:12.3
03:56.0
05:28.9
05:30.1
05:285

5
03:49.1

04:05.8

03:54.1
04:342

Gesamt
18:01.3

18:546

19:54 5
19:56.8
(20:43.1)
(20:45.6)
(21:29.7)



